Lab Purification
Membrane Chromatography
Solutions for Rapid Protein
and Virus Purification
Sartobind® Membrane
Adsorbers
Displaying a macroporous structure with pores that are orders of magnitude
larger than conventional resin matrices, molecules are transported rapidly to

5-7.5 mg/mL
Polyclonal IgG
Ordering Information
Vivaclear® Description Order No.
0.8 μm PES, 100 pc VK01P042
Sartobind® Lab Description Order No.
Sartobind® Lab IEX, Q 15, 4 pc 93IEXQ42GB-12--A
Sartobind® Lab IEX, Q 75, 2 pc 93IEXQ42DB-12--V
Sartobind® Lab IEX, Q 100, 1 pc 93IEXQ42BC-12
Sartobind® Lab IEX, D 75, 2 pc 93IEXD42DB-12--V
Sartobind® Lab IEX, S 15, 4 pc 93IEXS42GB-12--A
Sartobind® Lab IEX, S 75, 2 pc 93IEXS42DB-12--V
Sartobind® Lab IEX, S 100, 1 pc 93IEXS42BC-12
Sartobind® Lab Affinity, IDA 75, 2 pc 93IDA-42DB-12--V
Sartobind® Lab Affinity, Protein A, 4 pc 93PRAP06HB-12--A
Luer female adapter to UNF 10-32 female, 2 pc 1ZA---0005
Vivapure® Description Order No.